Dreams Do Come True!

★

With the assistance of generous Sponsors like you, persons with disabilities will have a very magical night to remember free of charge!

1st Annual Prom

Sponsored by Council Bluffs C.A.R.E.S. Inc. (Community Always Remembering Everyone is Special)

> June 22, 2024 4:30-8:00 pm

Mid America Center 1 Arena Way Council Bluffs, Iowa 51503

SPONSORSHIPS AVAILABLE:

ALL SPONSORS WILL GET SIGNAGE AND ANNOUNCED FOR THEIR DONATIONS

\$5000	Shoot The Moon! Corporate Sponsor Sponsors Dessert Bar or a Food Station
\$2,500	Thirsty Anyone? Sponsors our Drinks for the Night! (Non-alcohol; i.e., pop, water, tea, etc.)
\$1,500.00	Just for Fun! Sponsors games, activities, souvenirs, and prizes for our prom event.
\$1,000	Clouds of Beauty. Sponsors floral corsages and boutonnieres, hair and makeup beauty bar, formal wear cleaning, and photo booth.
\$500	Stars Dinner. Sponsors a table for our guests. Table accommodates eight guests. Sponsors will have the option to provide table decorations tailored towards your business i.e., cars theme for car dealership, bubbles for car wash, etc.)
\$250 and \$100	Just because they deserve a beautiful night!

For Your Consideration

_____Yes - I would like to be a Sponsor ____ No - But keep me in mind for 2025

Circle one Sponsor Level: \$5,000, \$2,500, \$1,500, \$1,000, \$500 \$250 & \$100 or other amount:_____

Checks made out to: Council Bluffs CARES Inc. Memo Line: Prom Please return Sponsor form by March 1, 2024

Name:
Company Name:
Address:
Telephone Number:
Email:
Contact Person
Contact Phone Number
Return To: Council Bluffs C.A.R.E.S. Inc. C/O Erin Houseton 30 Huron Circle Council Bluffs, IA 51501
Questions? Contact Us: councilbluffscaresinc@gmail.com Susan Enewold, Executive Director 712-309-2200 Erin Houseton, Assistant Director 712-310-8021